World-Class Talent Experience, Inc.
Laurel, MD | Mar 4-5

Recreational, Petite, Solo

1st 3 Waltz Ofthe Doll
2nd 2 Wild Child
3rd 4 Try Everything

Recreational, Junior, Solo

1st 6 If My Friend Could See ME Now

Recreational, Teen, Solo

1st 105 Silence
2nd 108 Through
3rd 107 That's My Girl

Recreational, Senior, Solo

1st 154 You Don'T Own Me

Recreational, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 88 Breaking Dishes

Recreational, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 93 Skinny Love

Recreational, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 211 Flaws

Recreational, Petite, Small Group

Ist 101 Believers

2nd 61 Better When I'm Dancin
3rd 54 Rockin Robin

4th 51 Wanna Be

5th 49 When | Grow Up

6th 72 Diggy

7th 52 Wings

8th 53 Matreshka Dance

9th 85 Once Upon December
10th 50 Ride the Train

Recreational, Junior, Small Group

st 76 Hairspray

2nd 70 A Little Party Never Killed Nobody
3rd 69 My Strongest Suit

4th 78 Partition

5th 79 Daft Punk

Recreational, Teen, Small Group
st 216 Throb

93.20
88.70
88.37

91.47

93.53
88.60
87.83

87.80

86.17

94.00

86.03

94.50
93.80
93.80
91.43
90.07
89.43
88.40
88.17
86.03
85.17

91.20
89.73
89.23
89.13
89.03

89.60

Emily Mathews
Matilda Hawkins
Lillian Pennings

Anna Johnson

Megan Reese
Katie Haynes
Elizabeth Fragkiadakis

Gabbie Smith

MAYEISHAS FINE ART STUDIO LLC

OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE

CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE

BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
LATIN DANCER

LATIN DANCER

CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE

OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE

OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE



Recreational, Senior, Small Group
1st 240 Don'T Be So Hard On Yourself

World, Junior, Solo

Ist 10 Girl You Think | Am
2nd 12 Flawless
3rd 9 Sing ME To Sleep

World, Teen, Solo

1st 118 Secrets

2nd 106 Rise

3rd 111 Note To God
4th 109 When | Grow Up

5th 112 Thinking Out Loud

World, Senior, Solo

Ist 162 Usher ME In
2nd 157 Piece By Piece
3rd 166 Grace

4th 161 Manolo

5th 163 Whistle

World, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st 94 Better When I'm Dancing

World, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st 90 Handclap
World, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 200 Me Too!
World, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st 201 Unsteady

World, Petite, Small Group

1st 62 Red Riding Hood
2nd 84 Whatever | Want
3rd 63 Cooties

World, Junior, Small Group
1st 73 Home Again

World, Teen, Small Group

1st 223 Sharp Dressed Man

World, Senior, Small Group

1st 248 Turn Up

2nd 236 Feels Like Home

3rd 230 Makin Movez

4th 250 Life Is Worth Living

5th 235 When You'Re Good To Mama

89.93

93.70
93.20
93.07

92.47
91.77
90.87
90.73
89.47

94.90
93.70
93.17
93.13
90.03

90.33

92.17

90.97

93.43

92.53
91.83
90.43

93.63

91.77

96.93
95.93
95.03
93.47
92.20

DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE

Emily Whiteford
Hannah Gorham
Morgan Mattare

Abagale Neuberger
Bailey Jenkins

Kate Ward

Kiersten Williams
Kerri Walker

Edward Tyles
Kylie Freeburger
Delaney Hatfield
Jaycie Young
Rachel Hecht

DANCERS DREAMS INC.

DANCERS DREAMS INC.

DANCERS DREAMS INC.

DANCERS DREAMS INC.

STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
DANCERS DREAMS INC.
DANCERS DREAMS INC.

DANCERS DREAMS INC.

DANCERS DREAMS INC.

BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
DANCERS DREAMS INC.
DANCERS DREAMS INC.
DANCERS DREAMS INC.
CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE



World, Junior, Large Group

1st 99

Queens

World, Teen, Large Group

1st 215
2nd 217
3rd 192

World, Teen, Production

1st 191

Class, Petite, Solo

1st 19
2nd 21
3rd 22
4th 18
5th 16

Class, Junior, Solo

Ist 35
2nd 34
3rd 32
4th 26
5th 37
6th 25
7th 23
8th 29
9th 36
10th 28

Class, Teen, Solo

1st 254
2nd 127
3rd 126
4th 135
5th 141
6th 142
7th 128
8th 137
9th 132
10th 124

Class, Senior, Solo

1st 150
2nd 159
3rd 158
4th 259
5th 151

Class, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 91

This Is It
Demons
Move

A Midsummer Night's Dream

Candyman

Born To Entertain

What the World Needs Now
Popular

Colors of the Wind

Enchanted Forest
Down in New Orleans
Jungle Love

The Greatest Star
Sharp Dressed Man
Wild Wild Party

| Turn To You

Rhythm Nation
Trouble

Bohemian Rhapsody

Hallelujah

Lay Your Head Down
The Face

Piece

Someone Like You
On My Own
Experience
Uninvited

Hold My Hand

Tears of An Angel

Where's My Love
Stone Cold
Crazy

Lonely

Keep Going

Heart Cry

97.50

98.90
93.77
92.80

92.60

98.23
96.97
95.20
94.37
93.57

98.10
97.60
96.83
96.80
96.77
95.23
94.83
94.67
94.03
93.60

99.07
98.87
98.30
98.03
97.63
97.50
97.43
97.03
96.37
96.20

97.20
97.10
96.80
96.50
96.40

96.20

BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO

BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
DANCERS DREAMS INC.
DANCERS DREAMS INC.

CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE

Tristin Green
Julie Gilper
Camila Banzali
Haley Skolfield
Amelia Carig

Adriana Swope
Sabrina Thompson
Tamar Shem-Tov
Adriena Fotopolous
Michael Little
Kaylee Dycio

Zoe Walsh

Tseilla Essama-Ayi
Jailynn Noel
Madison Gomez

Terran Crelly
Jocelyn Mastro
Kylie Vazzana
Alexis Collins
Lauren Starr

Kylie Pereira
Caroline Hermosilla
Jaden Dycio

Alyssa Feinbaum
Kelsey Pylant

Eva Brady
Madison Lucas
Tora Crank
Taylor Crumb
Sara Sines

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY



Class, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 65 Piece By Piece

Class, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 210 | Give My Life for You
2nd 194 Unsteady

3rd 205 Black Bird

4th 208 Whenever You Call
5th 245 Li'l Lambs

Class, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 204 To My Sister

Class, Petite, Small Group
1st 82 Concrete Angel

Class, Junior, Small Group

1st 55 Vibeology

2nd 57 His Kiss

3rd 81 You'Ll Be Alright
4th 48 Autumn Leaves
5th 83 Higher Love

Class, Teen, Small Group

Ist 244 Heaven

2nd 238 God Bless America
3rd 197 Sunday

4th 222 Big Spender

5th 198 All Over You

6th 239 That Sax

7th 237 Shout

8th 251 Tainted

9th 246 Mercy

10th 233 The Ritz

Class, Senior, Small Group

1st 196 A Better Place
2nd 225 Bring On the Men
3rd 214 | Am

Class, Petite, Large Group
1st 98 Be Italian

Class, Junior, Large Group

1st 103 King of Pop
2nd 60 Missy Mix
3rd 92 Diables

Class, Teen, Large Group
1st 218 The Light
2nd 220 What Are You Afraid Of
3rd 227 Steam Heat

98.23

97.60
97.57
96.93
96.90
96.17

96.03

97.07

98.27
94.97
94.17
92.23
91.83

98.13
97.50
97.43
96.50
96.13
95.27
94.67
94.63
94.13
93.60

98.40
96.33
94.00

96.60

98.23
98.07
95.67

97.57
97.40
96.60

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
GJ DANCE STUDIO

STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS

STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS

STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
GJ DANCE STUDIO
CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS

STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS



Class, Senior, Large Group
1st 234 Turning Page

Class, Teen, Production
1st 189 Grease

Class, Petite, Line

1st 47 Country Line

Class, Teen, Line

Ist 252 Work ME Now

Class, Petite, Petite Miss Title

1st 40 Candyman
2nd 38 Born To Entertain
3rd 42 What the World Needs Now

Class, Junior, Junior Miss Titlist

1st 44 The Greatest Star
2nd 46 | Turn To You
3rd 45 Greatest Love

Class, Teen, Teen Miss Titlist

1st 174 On My Own

2nd 183 Piece

3rd 257 Tears

3rd 176 Someone Like You

Class, Senior, Senior Miss Titlist

st 184 Stone Cold
2nd 187 Crazy
3rd 188 Keep Going

98.60

97.90

94.80

97.07

194.06
192.60
190.97

192.07
191.23
190.93

195.47
194.90
194.83
194.83

193.83
193.80
192.50

STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

GJ DANCE STUDIO
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

GJ DANCE STUDIO
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
GJ DANCE STUDIO

C AND C DANCE COMPANY
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

GJ DANCE STUDIO
BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
GJ DANCE STUDIO



