World-Class Talent Experience, Inc. Laurel, MD | Mar 4-5

Recreational,	Petite, Sol	lo		
1st	3	Waltz Ofthe Doll	93.20	Emily Mathews
2nd	2	Wild Child	88.70	Matilda Hawkins
3rd	4	Try Everything	88.37	Lillian Pennings
D +:	:	1-		
Recreational,			04.47	A U.I
1st	6	If My Friend Could See ME Now	91.47	Anna Johnson
Recreational,	Teen, Solo)		
1st	105	Silence	93.53	Megan Reese
2nd	108	Through	88.60	Katie Haynes
3rd	107	That's My Girl	87.83	Elizabeth Fragkiadakis
Recreational,	Senior, So	olo		
1st	154	You Don'T Own Me	87.80	Gabbie Smith
Recreational,				
1st	88	Breaking Dishes	86.17	MAYEISHAS FINE ART STUDIO LLC
Recreational,	Junior, Du	o/Trio		
1st	93	Skinny Love	94.00	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
Recreational,	Senior, Du	uo/Trio		
1st	211	Flaws	86.03	CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE
Recreational,	Petite, Sm	nall Group		
1st	101	Believers	94.50	BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
2nd	61	Better When I'm Dancin	93.80	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
3rd	54	Rockin Robin	93.80	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
4th	51	Wanna Be	91.43	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
5th	49	When I Grow Up	90.07	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
6th	72	Diggy	89.43	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
7th	52	Wings	88.40	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
8th	53	Matreshka Dance	88.17	LATIN DANCER
9th	85	Once Upon December	86.03	LATIN DANCER
10th	50	Ride the Train	85.17	CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE
Recreational,	lunior. Sm	nall Group		
1st	76	Hairspray	91.20	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
2nd	70	A Little Party Never Killed Nobody	89.73	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
3rd	69	My Strongest Suit	89.23	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
4th	78	Partition	89.13	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
5th	79	Daft Punk	89.03	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
2 4	, ,		22.00	
Recreational,	Teen Sma	all Group		
1st	216	Throb	89.60	OLNEY STUDIO OF DANCE
130	210	30	05.00	52.121 31 35 13 31 37 WCL

Recreational,	Senior, Sn	nall Group		
1st	240	Don'T Be So Hard On Yourself	89.93	DAMASCUS STUDIO OF DANCE
World, Junior,	, Solo			
1st	10	Girl You Think I Am	93.70	Emily Whiteford
2nd	12	Flawless	93.20	Hannah Gorham
3rd	9	Sing ME To Sleep	93.07	Morgan Mattare
World, Teen, S	Solo			
1st	118	Secrets	92.47	Abagale Neuberger
2nd	106	Rise	91.77	Bailey Jenkins
3rd	111	Note To God	90.87	Kate Ward
4th	109	When I Grow Up	90.73	Kiersten Williams
5th	112	Thinking Out Loud	89.47	Kerri Walker
		-		
World, Senior	, Solo			
1st	162	Usher ME In	94.90	Edward Tyles
2nd	157	Piece By Piece	93.70	Kylie Freeburger
3rd	166	Grace	93.17	Delaney Hatfield
4th	161	Manolo	93.17	Jaycie Young
5th	163	Whistle	90.03	Rachel Hecht
SUI	103	wriistie	90.03	Racher Hecht
Norld, Petite,	Duo/Trio			
1st	94	Better When I'm Dancing	90.33	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
130	J -1	Detter When this Dancing	70.55	DANCERS DICEARDS INC.
Morld lunior	Duo/Trio			
World, Junior, 1st	90	Handclap	92.17	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
130	90	Папистар	32.17	DANCERS DICEANS INC.
World, Teen,	Duo/Trio			
1st	200	Me Too!	90.97	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
151	200	Me 100:	90.97	DANCERS DREAINS INC.
World, Senior	Duo/Trio			
1st	201	Unsteady	93.43	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
131	201	Offsteady	33.43	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
Marilel Dari	Cm - II C			
Norld, Petite,		·	02.52	CTUDIO OF DALLET ARTS
1st	62	Red Riding Hood	92.53	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
2nd	84	Whatever I Want	91.83	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
3rd	63	Cooties	90.43	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
Mandel I	C			
World, Junior, 1st	, Small Gro 73	oup Home Again	93.63	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
131	13	Home Again	33.03	DAINCENS DIVENIS HAC.
Norld Toon	Small Cra	ID.		
World, Teen, ! 1st	Small Grot 223	Sharp Dressed Man	91.77	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
131	223	Sharp Dressed Man	31.//	DAIYCENS DREAIVIS IIVC.
World, Senior	Small Gr	OUD		
1st	, 3111aii Gi	Turn Up	96.93	BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
2nd	236	Feels Like Home	95.93	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
3rd	230	Makin Movez	95.03	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
4th	250	Life Is Worth Living	93.47	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
5th	235	When You'Re Good To Mama	92.20	CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		0.110		
World, Junior		·	07.50	DODAL 2 DANICE CTUDIC
1st	99	Queens	97.50	BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
World, Teen,	Large Gro	up		
1st	215	This Is It	98.90	BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
2nd	217	Demons	93.77	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
3rd	192	Move	92.80	DANCERS DREAMS INC.
			2_,00	
World, Teen,	Productio	n		
1st	191	A Midsummer Night's Dream	92.60	CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE
Class, Petite,	Solo			
1st	19	Candyman	98.23	Tristin Green
		Born To Entertain		
2nd	21		96.97	Julie Gilper
3rd	22	What the World Needs Now	95.20	Camila Banzali
4th	18	Popular	94.37	Haley Skolfield
5th	16	Colors of the Wind	93.57	Amelia Carig
Class, Junior,	Solo			
1st	35	Enchanted Forest	98.10	Adriana Swope
2nd	34	Down in New Orleans	97.60	Sabrina Thompson
3rd	32	Jungle Love	96.83	Tamar Shem-Tov
4th	26	The Greatest Star	96.80	Adriena Fotopolous
5th	37	Sharp Dressed Man	96.77	Michael Little
		•		
6th	25	Wild Wild Party	95.23	Kaylee Dycio
7th	23	I Turn To You	94.83	Zoe Walsh
8th	29	Rhythm Nation	94.67	Tseilla Essama-Ayi
9th	36	Trouble	94.03	Jailynn Noel
10th	28	Bohemian Rhapsody	93.60	Madison Gomez
Class, Teen, S	Solo			
1st	254	Hallelujah	99.07	Terran Crelly
2nd	127	Lay Your Head Down	98.87	Jocelyn Mastro
3rd	126	The Face	98.30	Kylie Vazzana
4th	135	Piece	98.03	Alexis Collins
5th	141	Someone Like You	97.63	Lauren Starr
6th	142	On My Own	97.50	Kylie Pereira
7th	128	Experience	97.43	Caroline Hermosilla
8th	137	Uninvited	97.03	Jaden Dycio
9th	132	Hold My Hand	96.37	Alyssa Feinbaum
10th	124	Tears of An Angel	96.20	Kelsey Pylant
Class, Senior	. Solo			
1st	150	Where's My Love	97.20	Eva Brady
2nd	159	Stone Cold	97.10	Madison Lucas
3rd	158	Crazy	96.80	Tora Crank
4th	259	Lonely	96.50	Taylor Crumb
5th	151	Keep Going	96.40	Sara Sines
Class, Petite,	Duo/Trio			
1st	91	Heart Cry	96.20	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
150	J1		50.20	L. TOOKE DANGE AND LINE

<u> </u>	.			
Class, Junior,		D: D D:	62.22	FNGORE BANGE AGARET "
1st	65	Piece By Piece	98.23	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Teen, I	Duo/Trio			
1st	210	l Give My Life for You	97.60	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	194	Unsteady	97.57	GJ DANCE STUDIO
3rd	205	Black Bird	96.93	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
4th	208	Whenever You Call	96.90	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
5th	245	Li'l Lambs	96.17	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
3011	_ 10		30.17	2.22.0 0. 2222
Class, Senior	· Duo/Trio			
1st	204	To My Sister	96.03	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
130	204	10 My Sister	90.03	STODIO OF BALLET ARTS
Class D	C !!! C			
Class, Petite,		•	07.07	ENCODE DANCE ACADEMY
1st	82	Concrete Angel	97.07	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Junior,		·		
1st	55	Vibeology	98.27	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	57	His Kiss	94.97	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
3rd	81	You'Ll Be Alright	94.17	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
4th	48	Autumn Leaves	92.23	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
5th	83	Higher Love	91.83	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
Class, Teen, S	Small Grou	р		
1st	244	Heaven	98.13	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	238	God Bless America	97.50	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	197	Sunday	97.43	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
4th	222	Big Spender	96.50	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
5th	198	All Over You	96.13	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
6th	239	That Sax	95.27	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
7th	237	Shout	94.67	CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE
8th	251	Tainted	94.63	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
9th	246	Mercy	94.13	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
10th	233	The Ritz	93.60	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
1001	233	THE MILE	23.00	J. J. J. O. Brieff P. M. I.
Class C				
Class, Senior		•	00.40	CTUDIO OF BALLET ABTC
1st	196	A Better Place	98.40	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
2nd	225	Bring On the Men	96.33	GJ DANCE STUDIO
3rd	214	I Am	94.00	CHERYL O'HARA DANCE ELITE
Class, Petite,		·	22.5	FNCODE DANIES : 5:55:00
1st	98	Be Italian	96.60	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Junior,	Large Gro			
1st	103	King of Pop	98.23	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	60	Missy Mix	98.07	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	92	Diables	95.67	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
Class, Teen, I	Large Grou	ID		
1st	218	The Light	97.57	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
2nd	220	What Are You Afraid Of	97.40	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	227	Steam Heat	96.60	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
Siu	,	J.Cam Fiede	50.00	5.5210 OF BALLET / III.15

Class, Senior	, Large Gro	oup		
1st	234	Turning Page	98.60	STUDIO OF BALLET ARTS
Class, Teen, I	Production			
1st	189	Grease	97.90	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Petite,	Line			
1st	47	Country Line	94.80	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
		Ź		
Class, Teen, I	Line			
1st	252	Work ME Now	97.07	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Petite,	Petite Mis	s Title		
1st	40	Candyman	194.06	GJ DANCE STUDIO
2nd	38	Born To Entertain	192.60	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	42	What the World Needs Now	190.97	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Junior,	Junior Mis	s Titlist		
1st	44	The Greatest Star	192.07	GJ DANCE STUDIO
2nd	46	I Turn To You	191.23	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	45	Greatest Love	190.93	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Teen,	Teen Miss	Titlist		
1st	174	On My Own	195.47	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	183	Piece	194.90	GJ DANCE STUDIO
3rd	257	Tears	194.83	C AND C DANCE COMPANY
3rd	176	Someone Like You	194.83	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class, Senior	, Senior Mi	ss Titlist		
1st	184	Stone Cold	193.83	GJ DANCE STUDIO
2nd	187	Crazy	193.80	BORN 2 DANCE STUDIO
3rd	188	Keep Going	192.50	GJ DANCE STUDIO